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Poang

515,4
515,4
486,3
472,7
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440,1

440,1
433,9
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267,8
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226,3

226,3
219,1
219,1
218,4
208,2

198,0
198,0
193,8
192,1
179,9

Namn

Tage Hansson
Marten Sjostedt
Bengt Larsson
Anton Johnsson
Erling Ohlsson

Jane Hjalmarsson
Britt-Marie Warborn
Kerstin Bengtsson
Maud Ohlsson
Ann-Louise Victorson

Ulla Aberg
Rikard Nilsson
Barbro Tidestam
Jaana Bauhn

Eva Torneberg

Per Bauhn

Torleif Hagg
Annelie Jacobsson
Goran Rohlén

Gun Jacobsson

Marie-Louise Jonson
Ulla Johansson
Ulla-Britt Martinsson
Manfred Bachmann
Thomas Johansson

Margreth Gustavsson
Ingemar Carlsson
Per-Erik Gronvall
Manfred Sass
Birgitta Sodergren

Orjan Wolff

Inger Ostenson-Traff
Hans Andréasson

Tina Carlsson

Roger Hedskold

Aron Wihdll Prejer
Anita Andersson
Per Johansson
Marita Aiff

Laila Berger

Agneta Klint
Rosalill Samuelsson
Helena Eriksson
Gunnel Lycén
Annemarie Mauritzson

Bengt Mauritzson
Agneta Johansson
Anna-Lena Sjostedt
Anders Jansson
Anne-Sofie Persson

Monica Hedskold
Pia Kruners
Christina Eklund
Kajsa Eklow
Linda Kareby

MID

46301
202283
35169
204227
87034

56448
2783
205002
42187
204063

65696
42591
202606
204061
79429

204060
12267
204872
34064
89402

201946
43750
204062
26708
201044

55996
67257
201026
201942
86830
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89395
8215
202684
92027
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40164
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34422
58682
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193,8

179,9
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208,2
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191,2
19,1

190,1
166,8
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226,3

226,3
219,1
219,1
218,4
208,2

192,1
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179,9
160,1
160, 1
150, 5

Birgitta Olsson 53951

Lars GOran Larsson 2743
Gun-Marie Salling 201526
Birgitta Hjelte 65698

179,9

150,5

160, 1
160,1



